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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.500.000,00        365.584,66      1.134.415,34  24,37        365.584,66              0,00  24,37        365.584,66              0,00  24,37        365.584,66              0,00  24,37

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               160.000,00         62.527,89         97.472,11  39,08         62.527,89              0,00  39,08         62.527,89              0,00  39,08         62.527,89              0,00  39,08

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        620.000,00        120.761,69        499.238,31  19,48        120.761,69              0,00  19,48        120.761,69              0,00  19,48        120.761,69              0,00  19,48

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                700.000,00        152.815,30        547.184,70  21,83        152.815,30              0,00  21,83        152.815,30              0,00  21,83        152.815,30              0,00  21,83

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             3.061.000,00        553.022,82      2.507.977,18  18,07        553.022,82              0,00  18,07        553.022,82              0,00  18,07        553.022,82              0,00  18,07

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.200.000,00        231.368,75        968.631,25  19,28        231.368,75              0,00  19,28        231.368,75              0,00  19,28        231.368,75              0,00  19,28

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.500.000,00        286.635,49      1.213.364,51  19,11        286.635,49              0,00  19,11        286.635,49              0,00  19,11        286.635,49              0,00  19,11

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       2.800.000,00        488.107,67      2.311.892,33  17,43        488.107,67              0,00  17,43        488.107,67              0,00  17,43        488.107,67              0,00  17,43

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.800.000,00        678.522,14      2.121.477,86  24,23        678.522,14              0,00  24,23        678.522,14              0,00  24,23        678.522,14              0,00  24,23

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                100.000,00         40.882,35         59.117,65  40,88         40.882,35              0,00  40,88         40.882,35              0,00  40,88         40.882,35              0,00  40,88

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             4.237.000,00        636.979,20      3.600.020,80  15,03        636.979,20              0,00  15,03        636.979,20              0,00  15,03        636.979,20              0,00  15,03

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               120.000,00          5.622,17        114.377,83   4,69          5.622,17              0,00   4,69          5.622,17              0,00   4,69          5.622,17              0,00   4,69

      G/52C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               562.097,00              0,00        562.097,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         19.360.097,00      3.622.830,13     15.737.266,87  18,71      3.622.830,13              0,00  18,71      3.622.830,13              0,00  18,71      3.622.830,13              0,00  18,71

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           19.360.097,00      3.622.830,13     15.737.266,87  18,71      3.622.830,13              0,00  18,71      3.622.830,13              0,00  18,71      3.622.830,13              0,00  18,71

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               293.000,00        244.846,80         48.153,20  83,57        244.846,80              0,00  83,57         72.102,72        172.744,08  24,61         71.575,47            527,25  24,43

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                101.000,00        136.867,49        -35.867,49 135,51        136.867,49              0,00 135,51         10.932,06        125.935,43  10,82          7.379,05          3.553,01   7,31

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO             1.459.100,00        861.880,07        597.219,93  59,07        861.880,07              0,00  59,07        214.636,34        647.243,73  14,71        211.860,67          2.775,67  14,52

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             20.000,00          1.481,63         18.518,37   7,41          1.481,63              0,00   7,41          1.481,63              0,00   7,41          1.481,63              0,00   7,41

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                376.000,00        313.443,85         62.556,15  83,36        313.443,85              0,00  83,36         66.336,48        247.107,37  17,64         44.688,32         21.648,16  11,89

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               286.000,00        324.493,06        -38.493,06 113,46        324.493,06              0,00 113,46         72.003,41        252.489,65  25,18         55.470,07         16.533,34  19,40

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          23.000,00         29.489,31         -6.489,31 128,21         22.733,35          6.755,96  98,84          7.103,21         15.630,14  30,88          7.012,95             90,26  30,49

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                13.400,00          9.093,88          4.306,12  67,86          9.093,88              0,00  67,86          3.665,78          5.428,10  27,36          3.665,78              0,00  27,36

      G/52C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N               214.000,00         11.262,35        202.737,65   5,26         11.262,35              0,00   5,26         11.262,35              0,00   5,26         11.262,35              0,00   5,26

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                31.400,00         10.084,95         21.315,05  32,12         10.084,95              0,00  32,12         10.084,95              0,00  32,12          8.065,90          2.019,05  25,69

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                        103.800,00         94.558,80          9.241,20  91,10         53.358,80         41.200,00  51,41         27.046,40         26.312,40  26,06         23.319,29          3.727,11  22,47

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  167.000,00         82.356,09         84.643,91  49,32         82.356,09              0,00  49,32         56.965,11         25.390,98  34,11         43.774,90         13.190,21  26,21

      G/52C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             2.332.451,00      1.786.168,00        546.283,00  76,58      1.786.168,00              0,00  76,58        274.705,44      1.511.462,56  11,78        186.787,89         87.917,55   8,01

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               16.000,00         20.501,66         -4.501,66 128,14         20.501,66              0,00 128,14          1.672,70         18.828,96  10,45          1.606,75             65,95  10,04

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                200.000,00          5.473,66        194.526,34   2,74          5.473,66              0,00   2,74          5.473,66              0,00   2,74          1.285,33          4.188,33   0,64

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     184.100,00        182.974,04          1.125,96  99,39        182.974,04              0,00  99,39         36.854,63        146.119,41  20,02         32.329,53          4.525,10  17,56

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              613.400,00        514.983,54         98.416,46  83,96        514.983,54              0,00  83,96        159.546,59        355.436,95  26,01        159.546,59              0,00  26,01

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       35.000,00         20.503,00         14.497,00  58,58              0,00         20.503,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            181.700,00          2.600,39        179.099,61   1,43          2.600,39              0,00   1,43          2.600,39              0,00   1,43          2.600,39              0,00   1,43

      G/52C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                          1.000,00            808,24            191,76  80,82            808,24              0,00  80,82            808,24              0,00  80,82            680,51            127,73  68,05

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              245.800,00        221.778,60         24.021,40  90,23        221.778,60              0,00  90,23        221.778,60              0,00  90,23        221.778,60              0,00  90,23

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               261.717,92          5.197,25        256.520,67   1,99          5.197,25              0,00   1,99          5.197,25              0,00   1,99          5.197,25              0,00   1,99

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            30.000,00          1.501,00         28.499,00   5,00          1.501,00              0,00   5,00          1.501,00              0,00   5,00              0,00          1.501,00   0,00

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00         24.462,98        -24.462,98   0,00         24.462,98              0,00   0,00          4.118,74         20.344,24   0,00          2.619,24          1.499,50   0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                97.739,00         13.938,70         83.800,30  14,26         13.938,70              0,00  14,26         13.938,70              0,00  14,26         13.938,70              0,00  14,26

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               263.100,00         59.537,75        203.562,25  22,63         59.537,75              0,00  22,63         59.537,75              0,00  22,63         59.537,75              0,00  22,63

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    674.700,00        662.830,45         11.869,55  98,24        554.693,15        108.137,30  82,21        163.009,62        391.683,53  24,16        162.244,58            765,04  24,05

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.780.400,00      1.743.118,96         37.281,04  97,91      1.743.118,96              0,00  97,91        400.267,76      1.342.851,20  22,48        373.645,80         26.621,96  20,99

      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        251.800,00        105.177,06        146.622,94  41,77         91.793,73         13.383,33  36,46         25.495,17         66.298,56  10,13         23.245,17          2.250,00   9,23

      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               46.000,00         29.374,33         16.625,67  63,86         14.835,99         14.538,34  32,25          3.237,20         11.598,79   7,04          2.294,62            942,58   4,99

      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               541.182,08        447.991,42         93.190,66  82,78        447.991,42              0,00  82,78         25.051,16        422.940,26   4,63              0,00         25.051,16   0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              55.200,00         38.842,49         16.357,51  70,37         38.842,49              0,00  70,37          2.066,35         36.776,14   3,74          1.429,67            636,68   2,59
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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               160.000,00              0,00        160.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        620.000,00              0,00        620.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                700.000,00              0,00        700.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             3.061.000,00              0,00      3.061.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.200.000,00              0,00      1.200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       2.800.000,00              0,00      2.800.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.800.000,00              0,00      2.800.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             4.237.000,00              0,00      4.237.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               562.097,00              0,00        562.097,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         19.360.097,00              0,00     19.360.097,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           19.360.097,00              0,00     19.360.097,00              0,00

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               293.000,00              0,00        293.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                101.000,00              0,00        101.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO             1.459.100,00              0,00      1.459.100,00              0,00

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                376.000,00              0,00        376.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               286.000,00              0,00        286.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                13.400,00              0,00         13.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N               214.000,00              0,00        214.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                31.400,00              0,00         31.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                        103.800,00              0,00        103.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  167.000,00              0,00        167.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             2.332.451,00              0,00      2.332.451,00              0,00

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     184.100,00              0,00        184.100,00              0,00

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              613.400,00              0,00        613.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            181.700,00              0,00        181.700,00              0,00

      G/52C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              245.800,00              0,00        245.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               354.900,00        -93.182,08        261.717,92              0,00

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                97.739,00              0,00         97.739,00              0,00

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               263.100,00              0,00        263.100,00              0,00

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    674.700,00              0,00        674.700,00              0,00

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.780.400,00              0,00      1.780.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        251.800,00              0,00        251.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               46.000,00              0,00         46.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               448.000,00         93.182,08        541.182,08              0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              55.200,00              0,00         55.200,00              0,00
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      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          61.300,00         46.715,07         14.584,93  76,21         46.715,07              0,00  76,21         15.731,19         30.983,88  25,66         14.796,13            935,06  24,14

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         10.987.290,00      8.054.336,87      2.932.953,13  73,31      7.849.818,94        204.517,93  71,44      1.976.212,58      5.873.606,36  17,99      1.755.120,88        221.091,70  15,97

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      10.987.290,00      8.054.336,87      2.932.953,13  73,31      7.849.818,94        204.517,93  71,44      1.976.212,58      5.873.606,36  17,99      1.755.120,88        221.091,70  15,97

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             895.328,00        641.204,94        254.123,06  71,62        641.204,94              0,00  71,62          4.869,67        636.335,27   0,54          1.469,67          3.400,00   0,16

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00          2.000,00         -2.000,00   0,00          2.000,00              0,00   0,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 56.769,00        168.828,00       -112.059,00 297,39        168.828,00              0,00 297,39              0,00        168.828,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.002.097,00        812.032,94        190.064,06  81,03        812.032,94              0,00  81,03          4.869,67        807.163,27   0,49          1.469,67          3.400,00   0,15

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.002.097,00        812.032,94        190.064,06  81,03        812.032,94              0,00  81,03          4.869,67        807.163,27   0,49          1.469,67          3.400,00   0,15

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     31.369.484,00     12.489.199,94     18.880.284,06  39,81     12.284.682,01        204.517,93  39,16      5.603.912,38      6.680.769,63  17,86      5.379.420,68        224.491,70  17,15

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS           1.254.806,81      1.254.806,81              0,00 100,00      1.254.806,81              0,00 100,00              0,00      1.254.806,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.254.806,81      1.254.806,81              0,00 100,00      1.254.806,81              0,00 100,00              0,00      1.254.806,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.254.806,81      1.254.806,81              0,00 100,00      1.254.806,81              0,00 100,00              0,00      1.254.806,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   015118  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI           1.254.806,81      1.254.806,81              0,00 100,00      1.254.806,81              0,00 100,00              0,00      1.254.806,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              32.624.290,81     13.744.006,75     18.880.284,06  42,13     13.539.488,82        204.517,93  41,50      5.603.912,38      7.935.576,44  17,18      5.379.420,68        224.491,70  16,49
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      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          61.300,00              0,00         61.300,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         10.987.290,00              0,00     10.987.290,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      10.987.290,00              0,00     10.987.290,00              0,00

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             895.328,00              0,00        895.328,00              0,00

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 56.769,00              0,00         56.769,00              0,00

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.002.097,00              0,00      1.002.097,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.002.097,00              0,00      1.002.097,00              0,00

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     31.369.484,00              0,00     31.369.484,00              0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS           1.240.228,00         14.578,81      1.254.806,81              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.240.228,00         14.578,81      1.254.806,81              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.240.228,00         14.578,81      1.254.806,81              0,00

***   015118  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI           1.240.228,00         14.578,81      1.254.806,81              0,00

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              32.609.712,00         14.578,81     32.624.290,81              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           32.624.290,81     13.744.006,75     18.880.284,06  42,13     13.539.488,82        204.517,93  41,50      5.603.912,38      7.935.576,44  17,18      5.379.420,68        224.491,70  16,49
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***** TOTAL                                           32.609.712,00         14.578,81     32.624.290,81              0,00


